Adventure Challenge 2011 - 5.Rope Climb - 19-Jun-2011
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ALL

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
mp

Name

Mark Watterson
Stephen Caley
Michael Quine
James Cooke
Daniel Edwards
Jason Kitchin
Will Swithinbank
Luke Hepworth
Richard Corke
Tim Groves
Darren Smith
David Miller

Club

ROCKHOPPERS
HARDLEY ATHLETIC
GREEN MANN SPRIN
ADVENTURE CLUB O
TITUS
MYLCHREESTS
YOUTH SCHOLARSHI
CLAUDIUS

PWC

BAKER TILLY MARINE
MUCKLE FUGGERS
VESPASIAN

18:34:00

Time
00:01:26
00:02:09
00:02:30
00:02:33
00:02:38
00:02:49
00:02:56
00:03:36
00:04:18
00:05:45
00:06:16
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