Page 1

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

## ALL

Pos	Name	Club	Time
1st	Mark Watterson	ROCKHOPPERS	00:01:26
2nd	Stephen Caley	HARDLEY ATHLETIC	00:02:09
3rd	Michael Quine	GREEN MANN SPRIN	00:02:30
4th	James Cooke	ADVENTURE CLUB O	00:02:33
5th	Daniel Edwards	TITUS	00:02:38
6th	Jason Kitchin	MYLCHREESTS	00:02:49
7th	Will Swithinbank	YOUTH SCHOLARSHI	00:02:56
8th	Luke Hepworth	CLAUDIUS	00:03:36
9th	Richard Corke	PWC	00:04:18
10th	Tim Groves	BAKER TILLY MARINE	00:05:45
11th	Darren Smith	MUCKLE FUGGERS	00:06:16
mp	David Miller	VESPASIAN	